
Nimble
Lande Design Team - 2021

Product factsheet 



Nimble
Lande Design Team - 2021

Product factsheet 

Materials
Seat: plywood, flexible polyurethane foam, upholstered 
Frame: steel, powder coated

Accessories
Table

Tests, labels and certificates
FSC-wood upon request
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

Packaging and delivery
The Nimble is shipped and delivered flatpacked



1100 mm

750 mm

460 mm

Widht

Depth

Height

750 mm

750 mm

460 mm

750 mm

750 mm

460 mm

1100 mm

520 mm

Nimble
Lande Design Team - 2021

750 mm

520 mm

690 mm

380 mm

Widht

Depth

Height

350 mm

350 mm

380 mm

600 mm

230 mm

280 mm

1050 mm

930 mm

460 mm

Widht

Depth

Height

1420 mm

930 mm

460 mm

1800 mm

930 mm

460 mm

2550 mm

930 mm

460 mm

2170 mm

1680 mm

460 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

460 mm

Widht

Depth

Height

2950 mm

2050 mm

460 mm

2950 mm

2050 mm

460 mm

Product factsheet 


