

Nimble

Lande Design Team - 2021



Nimble

Lande Design Team - 2021

Materials

Seat: plywood, flexible polyurethane foam, upholstered
Frame: steel, powder coated

Accessories

Table

Tests, labels and certificates

FSC-wood upon request
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

Packaging and delivery

The Nimble is shipped and delivered flatpacked

Nimble

Lande Design Team - 2021



Widht	1100 mm	750 mm	750 mm	1100 mm	750 mm
Depth	750 mm	750 mm	750 mm		
Height	460 mm	460 mm	460 mm	520 mm	520 mm



Widht	690 mm	350 mm	600 mm
Depth		350 mm	230 mm
Height	380 mm	380 mm	280 mm



Widht	1050 mm	1420 mm	1800 mm	2550 mm	2170 mm
Depth	930 mm	930 mm	930 mm	930 mm	1680 mm
Height	460 mm				



Widht	2200 mm	2950 mm	2950 mm
Depth	2200 mm	2050 mm	2050 mm
Height	460 mm	460 mm	460 mm